
Croatia 1954

Provisional League

Day Date Home Team G Away Team G Team P W D L F A Pts G D

Sat 1-May-54 B W R 3 Croatia 3 South Yarra 10 7 2 1 40 17 16 23
Sat 8-May-54 Croatia 4 Box Hill 1 Croatia 10 5 2 3 34 20 12 14
Sat 15-May-54 Ukraine 0 Croatia 6 B W R 10 5 2 3 37 24 12 13
Sat 22-May-54 Brighton 3 Croatia 2 Box Hill 10 5 0 5 15 34 10 -19
Sat 5-Jun-54 Croatia South Yarra ? Brighton 10 4 0 6 17 20 8 -3
Sat 19-Jun-54 Croatia B W R ? Ukraine 10 1 0 9 5 35 2 -30
Sat 3-Jul-54 Box Hill 5 Croatia 1
Sat 10-Jul-54 Croatia 6 Ukraine 0
Sat 24-Jul-54 Croatia Brighton ?
Sat 31-Jul-54 South Yarra 2 Croatia 2

Checking line 60 27 6 27 148 150 60 -2
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